
Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 03.09.2019 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 03.09.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 06.08.2019 03:50:56

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
--------------------------
1. Item wise HSN /SAC code for the materials/service of this bid invitation to be indicated.
2. Basic price and Goods & Services Taxes (GST) to be indicated separately.
3. GSTIN to be indicated in the bid.
4. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
5. Payment Terms: Against certification by the user department for successful completion of work.
6. Micro & Small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum (UAM) in the bid and to  declare of
UAM on CPPP.
7. Bid should be valid for minimum 90 days from the date of Bid opening.
8. Time requirement for completion of service to be indicated in the bid.
9. Warranty: for the workmanship/service  to be specified.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on net landed cost for all the  items/services of Technically accepted Bid.
NOTE:-
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance.  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan ( Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail ID for any type of technical clarification.
               i) emnkgf@beml.co.in

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 008791150045-D MOTOR,0.5HP/751-1000

RPM.-DEFECTIVE
 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 008791150055-D MOTOR-0.5HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 008791150065-D MOTOR.-0.5HP/1501-
3000 RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

4 008791150105-D MOTOR-1HP/751-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 008791150115-D MOTOR -1HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

6 008791150125-D MOTOR -1HP/1501-3000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

7 008791150175-D MOTOR-1.5HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 008791150185-D MOTOR-1.5HP/1501-3000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

9 008791150235-D MOTOR-2HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

10 008791150245-D MOTOR-2HP/1501-3000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

11 008791150285-D MOTOR-3HP/751-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

12 008791150295-D MOTOR-3HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

13 008791150305-D MOTOR-3HP/1501-3000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

14 008791150415-D MOTOR -5HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

15 008791150425-D MOTOR-5HP/1501-3000
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

16 008791150535-D MOTOR-7.5
HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

17 008791150545-D MOTOR-7.5HP/1501-3000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

18 008791150595-D MOTOR-10HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

19 008791150605-D MOTOR-10HP/1501-3000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

20 008791150655-D MOTOR  00:00:00 1  NO



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

-12.5HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

21 008791150665-D MOTOR-12.5HP/1501-
3000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

22 008791150715-D MOTOR
-15HP/1001-1500RPM-
DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

23 008791150725-D MOTOR-15HP/1501-
3000RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

24 008791150775-D MOTOR -20HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

25 008791150785-D MOTOR-20HP/1501-3000
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

26 008791150835-D MOTOR -30HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

27 008791150845-D MOTOR-30HP/1501-3000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

28 008791151415-D D/HP & D/SPEED
MOTOR.1HP/2HP,-
DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

29 008791151425-D D/HP & D/SPEED
MOTOR.3.5/4.5HP-
DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 8 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

30 008791151435-D D/HP & D/SPEED,
MOTOR-4/5,1000-
DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

31 008791151485-D STATOR-1.5HP/900-
1000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

32 008791151495-D STATOR-2HP/500-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

33 008791151505-D STATOR-3HP/500-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 9 / *

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

34 008791151525-D STATOR-5HP/900-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

35 008791151565-D STATOR-12.5HP/900-
1000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

36 008791151575-D STATOR -15HP/900-1000
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

37 008791151585-D STATOR-20HP/900-1000
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

38 008791151595-D STATOR-30HP/900-
1000RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 10 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

39 008791151695-D ROTOR-1.5HP/900-
1000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

40 008791151705-D ROTOR-2HP/900-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

41 008791151715-D ROTOR
-3HP/900-1000RPM.-
DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

42 008791151735-D ROTOR-5HP/900-
1000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

43 008791151775-D ROTOR-12.5HP/900-
1000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 11 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

44 008791151785-D ROTOR-15HP/900-
1000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

45 008791151795-D ROTOR-20HP/900-
1000RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

46 008791151805-D ROTOR-30HP/900-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

47 008791151905-D MOTOR-25HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

48 008791151965-D MOTOR-45HP/1001-1500
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 12 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

49 008791152135-D COOLANT MOTOR
CP2/220/2800
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

50 008791152155-D STATOR
45HP(900-1000RPM)-
DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

51 008791152225-D ROTOR-45HP/900-1000
RPM.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

52 008791152435-D MOTOR -D/HP &
D/SPEED-4.8/6/
-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 13 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

53 008791152575-D COOLANT MOTOR
1/170.-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

54 008791152585-D 1 PHASE
MOTOR-
DEFECTIVE,0.5HP,1000-
1500r

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

55 008791152615-D 1 PHASE
MOTOR-
DEFECTIVE,0.5HP,1500-
3000r

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

56 008791152625-D  1PHASE MOTOR-DEFE,1
HP,1000-3000rpm(2P&

 00:00:00 1  NO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

57 008791152735-D Stator & Rotor combined  00:00:00 1  NO



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 14 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

-DEFECTIVE.1.5HP

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

58 008791152745-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.2HP/5

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

59 008791152755-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.3HP/5

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

60 008791152765-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.4HP/5

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

61 008791152775-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.5HP/5

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 15 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

62 008791152785-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.12.5H

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

63 008791152795-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.15HP/

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

64 008791152805-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.20HP/

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

65 008791152815-D Stator & Rotor combined
-DEFECTIVE.30HP/

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

66 008791152825-D Stator & Rotor
combined-DEFECTIVE.
45HP/

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 16 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

67 008791152835-D Stator
-DEFECTIVE.4HP/500-
1000 RPM

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

68 008791152845-D Rotor -DEFECTIVE.
4HP/500-1000 RPM

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

69 008791150355-D MOTOR-4HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFECTIVE.

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

70 008791150365-D MOTOR-4HP/1501-3000
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

71 008791150475-D MOTOR-6HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFECTIVE.

 00:00:00 1  NO



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 17 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

72 008791150485-D MOTOR-6HP/1501-3000
RPM-DEFECTIVE

 00:00:00 1  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

73 008791150486-D INDUCTION
MOTOR,25W/1000-1500
RPM-DEFECT

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

74 008791150487-D INDUCTION
MOTOR,25W/1501-3000
RPM-DEFECT

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

75 008791150488-D INDUCTION
MOTOR,70W/1000-1500
RPM-DEFECT

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 18 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

76 008791150489-D INDUCTION
MOTOR,70W/1501-3000
RPM-DEFECT

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

77 008791150490-D INDUCTION MOTOR
-0.75HP/1001-1500
RPM-DE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

78 008791150491-D INDUCTION MOTOR
-1.5HP/900-1000
RPM-DEFE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

79 008791150492-D INDUCTION MOTOR
-7.5HP/750-1000
RPM-DEFE

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 19 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

80 008791150493-D INDUCTION
MOTOR-15HP/750-1000
RPM-DEFECT

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

81 008791150494-D INDUCTION
MOTOR-25HP/1001-1500
RPM-DEFEC

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

82 008791150496-D INDUCTION
MOTOR-25HP/1500-3000
RPM-DEFE

 00:00:00 1  NO

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

83 008791150497-D INDUCTION
MOTOR-40HP/650-1000
RPM-DEFECT

 00:00:00 1  NO

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

84 008791150498-D INDUCTION
MOTOR-40HP/1001-1500

 00:00:00 1  NO



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 20 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

RPM-DEFEC

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

85 008791151436-D D/HP&D/SPEED,MOTOR-
1.25Hp/3.75Hp,450-Def

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

86 008791151437-D D/HP&D/SPEED,MOTOR-
3HP/4.5HP,700-1500-De

 00:00:00 1  NO

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

87 008791152826-D Stator&Rotor
combined,3.5HP/650-750-
Def

 00:00:00 1  NO

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

88 008791152827-D Stator&Rotor
combined,3.5HP/751-875-
Def

 00:00:00 1  NO

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMNP/105009969/LTA-REWINDNG OF
AC MOTORS
Bid invitation number:6300028899

Bid invitation

      Page 21 / 21

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

89 008791152828-D Stator&Rotor
combined,7.5HP/900-
1000-Def

 00:00:00 1  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

90 008791152829-D Stator&Rotor
combined,10HP/900-1000-
Defe

 00:00:00 1  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

91 008791152830-D Stator&Rotor
combined,25HP/900-1000-
Defe

 00:00:00 1  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

92 008791152831-D Stator&Rotor
combined,38HP/900-1000-
Defe

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %


